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FEDERATION DE L'ESPOIR

Résultat de ANDREZEL du 050519 Catégorie vieux avec 47 amateurs et 745 pigeons

DELHEZ Di di er
MATHY Raynond
VAROLI GOUDERS
NI BUS Julien
LOOCS José

NI BUS Julien
BRAGARD D & X

NI BUS Julien
DELHEZ Di di er
VAROLI GOUDERS
VAROLI GOUDERS
CARO A & J-M
LOOCS José

CARO A & J-M
DARI MONT Enil e
BEBRONNE Mar ¢
DEFAAZ M & G
DELHEZ Di di er
SAVELBERG Hubert
DELREZ Ceor ges
DELHEZ Di di er
DONNAY Vi ncent
OLI VI ER Marc
DARI MONT Emil e
CARO A & J-M
DARI MONT Emil e
DELBUSHAYE Cédri c
DELREZ Ceor ges
VI ATOUR W Iiam
DELHEZ Di di er
SAVELBERG Hubert
CARO A & J-M
DELHEZ Di di er
CARO A & J-M

NI BUS Julien
SAVELBERG Hubert
DELHEZ Di di er
QLI VI ER Marc
CARO A & J-M
CARO A & J-M
AL- THANY M schal
DELHEZ Di di er
BRAGARD D & X
DELHEZ Di di er
CARO A & J-M
DELBUSHAYE Cédric
DELHEZ Di di er
DELBUSHAYE Cédri c
PLOEMVEN José
CARO A & J-M

SOUMAGNE
SOUMAGNE
SOUMAGNE
MORTI ER
BLEGNY

MORTI ER
HEUSY

MORTI ER
SOUMAGNE
SOUMAGNE
SOUMAGNE

L AVBERVONT
BLEGNY

L AVBERVONT
STEMBERT
V\EL KENRAEDT
LI MBOURG
SOUMAGNE
CHARNEUX
VEGNEZ
SOUMAGNE

L AVBERVONT
DI SON
STEMBERT

L AVBERMONT
STEMBERT
PETI T- RECHAI
VEGNEZ
QUEUE- DU- BO
SOUMAGNE
CHARNEUX

L AVBERVONT
SOUMAGNE

L AVBERVONT
MORTI ER
CHARNEUX
SOUMAGNE

DI SON

L AVBERMONT
L AVBERVONT
AYWAI LLE
SOUMAGNE
HEUSY
SOUMAGNE

L AVBERMONT
PETI T- RECHAI
SOUMAGNE
PETI T- RECHAI
CEREXHE- HEUS
L AVBERVONT

308411
308388
306797
312260
310782
2
311223
3
2
2
3
309459
2
2
312850
320900
315363
3
315825
308120
4
309532
311999
2
3
3
310328
2
304736

161091740
171093022
151124776
171092423
181128078
171092455
171120585
181126957
171092245
171107411
151124777
161144652
181128009
181147247
161141874
171110745
161142055
181126509
171098457
151125598
181126523
181166744
171120384
171120358
171173529
161141869
171093795
161118263
151112810
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293476

161145512
171106928
161119714
181147218
171092430
151142431
171092225
181106543
161146003
151141756
171116101

8 181126517
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3
309321
9

171120594
171092212
181147356
171093734
181126506
171120893
151138207
181147420

9/ 32
1/8
9/ 10
8/ 14
7/ 10
1/ 14
13/ 87
5/ 14
15/ 32
10/ 10
1/ 10
86/ 102
3/ 10
70/ 102
4/ 5
1/ 4
1/8
3/ 32
1/ 22
3/ 4
8/ 32
3/ 15
1/ 14
3/5
8/ 102
2/'5
6/ 34
2/ 4
3/9
6/ 32
17/ 22
10/ 102
11/ 32
43/ 102
4/ 14
10/ 22
2/ 32
4/ 14
50/ 102
35/ 102
1/ 4
20/ 32
3/ 87
18/ 32
20/ 102
20/ 34
21/ 32
19/ 34
2/ 24
13/ 102

050519
050519
050519
050519
050519
050519
050519
050519
050519
050519
050519
050519
050519
050519
050519
050519
050519
050519
050519
050519
050519
050519
050519
050519
050519
050519
050519
050519
050519
050519
050519
050519
050519
050519
050519
050519
050519
050519
050519
050519
050519
050519
050519
050519
050519
050519
050519
050519
050519
050519

124623, 0
124642, 0
124527, 0
125018, 0
124932, 0
125101, 0
125013, 0
125118, 0
124820, 0
124702, 0
124704, 0
125033, 0
125204, 0
125109, 0
125508, 0
130202, 0
125723, 0
125130, 0
125753, 0
125127, 0
125148, 0
125252, 0
125505, 0
125556, 0
125327, 0
125625, 0
125428, 0
125249, 0
124959, 0
125308, 0
125938, 0
125414, 0
125324, 0
125419, 0
125721, 0
130026, 0
125408, 0
125716, 0
125513, 0
125516, 0
124134, 0
125423, 0
125649, 0
125425, 0
125519, 0
125604, 0
125427, 0
125606, 0
125521, 0
125541, 0

1202, 9
1201, 3
1201, 0
1199, 6
1197, 4
1196, 3
1196, 0
1195, 0
1193, 8
1193, 6
1193, 4
1187, 7
1185, 8
1184, 9
1179, 9
1179, 6
1179, 4
1179, 3
1178, 9
1178, 5
1178, 0
1177, 5
1176, 9
1176, 4
1174, 6
1174, 2
1173, 4
1172, 3
1172, 1
1172, 0
1171, 3
1171, 1
1170, 8
1170, 7
1167, 9
1167, 8
1167, 6
1167, 3
1166, 8
1166, 5
1166, 5
1166, 5
1166, 4
1166, 3
1166, 3
1166, 3
1166, 2
1166, 2
1165, 7
1164, 7



51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102

DELBUSHAYE Cédri c
DELBUSHAYE Cédri c
MATHY Raynond
DONNAY Vi ncent
BRAGARD D & X
SCHVETS Joseph

NI BUS Julien
MORAY Cami |l e
SAVELBERG Huber t
NOLS Franci s

THI SSEN Yvette
CARO A & J-M
DELBUSHAYE Cédri c
CARO A & J-M
DELHEZ Di di er
BRAGARD D & X
FAFCHAMPS Joseph
CARO A & J-M

DARI MONT Enil e
LOCS José
SAVELBERG Huber t
CARO A & J-M
CARO A & J-M
SCHVETS Joseph
DELBUSHAYE Cédri c
DONNAY Emi |l e
SCHVETS Joseph
SCHVETS Joseph
VAROLI GOUDERS
ROAd STER Joseph
DELHEZ Di di er
DELHEZ Di di er
SCHVETS Joseph
CARO A & J-M
DELHEZ Di di er
SAVELBERG Hubert
DELBUSHAYE Cédri c
CARO A & J-M
CARO A & J-M
SCHM TZ Joseph
SCHVETS Joseph
SCHM TZ Joseph
CARO A & J-M
DELREZ Ceor ges
LOOCS José

CARO A & J-M

NI BUS Julien
CARO A & J-M
SAVELBERG Hubert
DARI MONT Em | e
DELBUSHAYE Cédri c
DELBUSHAYE Cédri c
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PETI T- RECHA
PETI T- RECHAI
SOUNVAGNE
LAVBERMONT
HEUSY
MONTZEN
MORTI ER
SOUVAGNE
CHARNEUX
SOUVAGNE
GCE
LAVBERMONT
PETI T- RECHA
LAVBERMONT
SOUNVAGNE
HEUSY
BLEGNY
LAVBERMONT
STEMBERT
BLEGNY
CHARNEUX
LAVMBERMONT
LAVBERMONT
MONTZEN
PETI T- RECHA
MELEN
MONTZEN
MONTZEN
SOUNVAGNE
STEMBERT
SOUNVAGNE
SOUVAGNE
MONTZEN
LAVMBERMONT
SOUNVAGNE
CHARNEUX
PETI T- RECHA
LAVMBERMONT
LAVBERMONT
BAELEN
MONTZEN
BAELEN
LAVBERMONT
VEGNEZ
BLEGNY
LAVMBERMONT
MORTI ER
LAVMBERMONT
CHARNEUX
STEMBERT
PETI T- RECHA
PETI T- RECHAI
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324968
5
308352
4
308415
316451
10

6

11

11

4
310520
12

4

3

5

13

14

2

7
308427
3

4

4
311843
12

13

5

15

14

6

8

16

17
321464
6

2

18

3

4

19

6

20

-

5

9

10

171093746
171093800
141091170
171107144
181106617
171110538
181126937
171094038
161145286
171094353
171120722
171107060
171093737
171173538
171092226
181112816
141106195
171107011
161141896
161127646
161145505
181147207
181147245
141102081
161142194
131003255
161140744
181152632
151139159
161119927
181126598
171092251
181152611
171100742
171092315
151142435
171120877
181147251
181147340
171120767
161140739
171120750
171106905
151125575
181128041
151141722
161181996
181147211
141100758
171120328
171093735
161142218

4/ 34
13/ 34
2/ 8
13/ 15
72/ 87
26/ 37
6/ 14
2/ 3
6/ 22
1/ 12
1/13
19/ 102
11/ 34
83/ 102
1/ 32
70/ 87
1/ 4
16/ 102
1/5
2/ 10
14/ 22
3/102
6/ 102
20/ 37
5/ 34
5/ 12
1/ 37
22/ 37
6/ 10
4/ 9
30/ 32
16/ 32
29/ 37
22/102
17/ 32
16/ 22
21/ 34
65/ 102
96/ 102
3/ 16
3/ 37
13/ 16
76/ 102
4/ 4
4/ 10
21/102
11/ 14
25/102
9/ 22
5/5
7/ 34
1/ 34

050519
050519
050519
050519
050519
050519
050519
050519
050519
050519
050519
050519
050519
050519
050519
050519
050519
050519
050519
050519
050519
050519
050519
050519
050519
050519
050519
050519
050519
050519
050519
050519
050519
050519
050519
050519
050519
050519
050519
050519
050519
050519
050519
050519
050519
050519
050519
050519
050519
050519
050519
050519

125634, 0
125636, 0
125506, 0
125606, 0
125744, 0
130953, 0
125859, 0
125540, 0
130208, 0
125546, 0
130243, 0
125702, 0
125748, 0
125709, 0
125616, 0
125843, 0
125819, 0
125736, 0
130033, 0
125848, 0
130311, 0
125741, 0
125744, 0
131112, 0
125833, 0
125655, 0
131114, 0
131116, 0
125533, 0
125956, 0
125716, 0
125717, 0
131139, 0
125814, 0
125721, 0
130359, 0
125913, 0
125828, 0
125831, 0
130859, 0
131202, 0
130902, 0
125838, 0
125738, 0
130000, 0
125901, 0
130129, 0
125903, 0
130442, 0
130208, 0
130003, 0
130004, 0

1164, 1
1164, 0
1163, 2
1163, 2
1162, 4
1161, 0
1160, 8
1160, 6
1160, 5
1160, 4
1160, 3
1158, 8
1158, 8
1158, 3
1158, 2
1158, 1
1157, 2
1156, 4
1156, 3
1156, 1
1156, 0
1156, 0
1155, 8
1155, 6
1155, 5
1155, 5
1155, 5
1155, 3
1155, 3
1155, 2
1153, 9
1153, 8
1153, 8
1153, 6
1153, 5
1152, 7
1152, 7
1152, 6
1152, 4
1152, 2
1152, 2
1152, 0
1151, 9
1151, 2
1151, 0
1150, 3
1150, 1
1150, 1
1149, 7
1149, 6
1149,1
1149, 0



103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154

DELBUSHAYE Cédri c
CARO A & J-M
CARO A & J-M
LOOCS José
DONNAY Vi ncent
DELBUSHAYE Cédri c
ROG STER Joseph
VI ATOUR W liam
BRAGARD D & X
BRAGARD D & X
BRAGARD D & X
BRAGARD D & X
DEFAAZ M & G
DELHEZ Di di er
JACQUEMOTTE Di di er
SCHM TZ Joseph
BEBRONNE Mar ¢

NI BUS Julien
PLOEMVEN José
MATHY Raynond
PLOEMVEN José
MATHY Raynond
CARO A & J-M
CARO A & J-M
CARO A & J-M
CARO A & J-M
CARO A & J-M
CARO A & J-M
CARO A & J-M
GRAEVEN- CORTI S
CARO A & J-M
CARO A & J-M
DELBUSHAYE Cédri c
BRAGARD D & X
CARO A & J-M
CARO A & J-M
GRAEVEN- CORTI S
MASSUI R Léon
CARO A & J-M
SCHM TZ Joseph
SCHVETS Joseph
SCHM TZ Joseph
DELFOSSE J-F
CARO A & J-M
SCHVETS Joseph
DELHEZ Di di er
DONNAY Eni | e
BRAGARD D & X
BRAGARD D & X
COENEN René
HUNERBEI N Ber nar d
VAROLI GOUDERS
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PETI T- RECHA
LAVBERMONT
LAVBERMONT
BLEGNY
LAVMBERMONT
PETI T- RECHAI
STEMBERT
QUEUE- DU- BO
HEUSY

HEUSY

HEUSY

HEUSY

LI MBOURG
SOUVAGNE
HERVE
BAELEN
VELKENRAEDT
MORTI ER
CEREXHE- HEUS
SOUVAGNE
CEREXHE- HEUS
SOUVAGNE
LAVBERMONT
LAVMBERMONT
LAVMBERMONT
LAVBERMONT
LAVMBERMONT
LAVBERMONT
LAVMBERMONT
BLEGNY
LAVBERMONT
LAVMBERMONT
PETI T- RECHA
HEUSY
LAVBERMONT
LAVMBERMONT
BLEGNY
SOUVAGNE
LAVBERMONT
BAELEN
MONTZEN
BAELEN
VELKENRAEDT
LAVMBERMONT
MONTZEN
SOUVAGNE
MELEN

HEUSY

HEUSY
BATTI CE
NONCEVEUX
SOUVAGNE

11
21
22
5
3
12
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15
310533
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23

24

25

26

27

28

29
310204
30

31

13

9

32

33

2
307121
34

4

7

5
320716
35

8

16

2

10

11
313054
294577
5

181126770
181147392
181147257
151113290
151141951
181154664
171094145
171092149
181106687
181106629
171120528
171120860
171120158
161119718
141091902
161142326
181152744
181126975
161133236
161118795
181147135
181127617
171107095
151141602
181147326
161145325
171173525
151141773
181147215
171106604
181147416
181147414
151136129
181106585
171107017
171100717
161133030
171103755
181147261
131024993
171110554
161142292
171110466
161144968
181152897
161119699
151125947
181106695
171120538
171173516
181151261
171107463

26/ 34
49/ 102
2/ 102
1/ 10
14/ 15
32/ 34
5/ 9
1/9
5/ 87
78/ 87
21/ 87
62/ 87
8/8
14/ 32
1/6
8/ 16
34
14/ 14
4/ 24
5/ 8
21/ 24
7/ 8
5/ 102
7/ 102
38/ 102
42/ 102
12/ 102
51/ 102
72/ 102
3/ 13
36/ 102
44/ 102
3/ 34
7/ 87
94/ 102
14/ 102
4/ 13
1/5
84/ 102
6/ 16
4/ 37
4/ 16
5/ 14
80/ 102
33/ 37
10/ 32
10/ 12
6/ 87
15/ 87
1/ 13
7124
4/ 10

050519
050519
050519
050519
050519
050519
050519
050519
050519
050519
050519
050519
050519
050519
050519
050519
050519
050519
050519
050519
050519
050519
050519
050519
050519
050519
050519
050519
050519
050519
050519
050519
050519
050519
050519
050519
050519
050519
050519
050519
050519
050519
050519
050519
050519
050519
050519
050519
050519
050519
050519
050519

130013, 0
125944, 0
125944, 0
130107, 0
130007, 0
130059, 0
130231, 0
125631, 0
130215, 0
130216, 0
130219, 0
130220, 0
130605, 0
130005, 0
130226, 0
131206, 0
131137, 0
130413, 0
130140, 0
130051, 0
130142, 0
130054, 0
130156, 0
130156, 0
130159, 0
130200, 0
130201, 0
130206, 0
130207, 0
130250, 0
130211, 0
130211, 0
130302, 0
130356, 0
130231, 0
130237, 0
130325, 0
130042, 0
130249, 0
131330, 0
131636, 0
131333, 0
131255, 0
130300, 0
131650, 0
130214, 0
130215, 0
130447, 0
130451, 0
130629, 0
125016, 0
130104, 0

1148, 4
1147, 2
1147, 2
1146, 3
1145, 9
1145, 1
1144, 3
1143, 4
1143,1
1143, 0
1142, 8
1142, 8
1142, 2
1141, 9
1139, 8
1139, 5
1139, 4
1138, 7
1138, 6
1138, 5
1138, 4
1138, 3
1137, 9
1137, 9
1137, 7
1137, 7
1137, 6
1137, 2
1137, 2
1136, 9
1136, 9
1136, 9
1136, 5
1136, 1
1135,5
1135,1
1134,5
1134, 5
1134, 3
1133, 9
1133, 8
1133, 7
1133, 6
1133, 5
1132, 9
1132, 8
1132, 8
1132, 6
1132, 3
1132, 2
1131, 8
1131, 8



155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206

DONNAY Eni | e
PLOEMVEN José
PLOEMVEN José
BRAGARD D & X
CARO A & J-M
SCHVETS Joseph
CARO A & J-M
DELHEZ Di di er

SAVELBERG Huber t

NCLS Franci s
PLOEMVEN José
VAROLI GOUDERS
ANDRI EN F&IC

DELBUSHAYE Cédri c

SCHM TZ Joseph

SAVELBERG Huber t

SCHM TZ Joseph
SCHM TZ Joseph
NI BUS Julien
DONNAY Vi ncent
DEFAAZ M & G
QLI VI ER Marc
OLI VI ER Marc

DELBUSHAYE Cédri c

BRAGARD D & X
CARO A & J-M
DONNAY Vi ncent
CARO A & J-M
LEVAUX Roger
CARO A & J-M
SCHVETS Joseph
PLOEMVEN José
VLUGGEN Kar |
CARO A & J-M
CARO A & J-M
VLUGGEN Kar |
CARO A & J-M
BRAGARD D & X
CARO A & J-M
NCLS Franci s
BRAGARD D & X
DEFAAZ M & G

SAVELBERG Huber t

DONNAY Eni | e
COENEN René
CARO A & J-M
CARO A & J-M
SCHVETS Joseph
PLOEMVEN José

SAVELBERG Huber t

BOYENS WNar ce
CARO A & J-M
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MELEN
CEREXHE- HEUS
CEREXHE- HEUS
HEUSY
LAVMBERMONT
MONTZEN
LAVMBERMONT
SOUVAGNE
CHARNEUX
SOUVAGNE
CEREXHE- HEUS
SOUVAGNE
SPRI MONT
PETI T- RECHAI
BAELEN
CHARNEUX
BAELEN
BAELEN

MORTI ER
LAVBERMONT
LI MBOURG

DI SON

DI SON
PETI T- RECHAI
HEUSY
LAVBERMONT
LAVMBERMONT
LAVBERMONT
CLERMONT
LAVMBERMONT
MONTZEN
CEREXHE- HEUS
LA CALAM NE
LAVMBERMONT
LAVBERMONT
LA CALAM NE
LAVBERMONT
HEUSY
LAVBERMONT
SOUVAGNE
HEUSY

LI MBOURG
CHARNEUX
MELEN
BATTI CE
LAVMBERMONT
LAVBERMONT
MONTZEN
CEREXHE- HEUS
CHARNEUX
CLERMONT
LAVMBERMONT

3
4
5
12
36
9
37
17
8
2
6
6
295364
14
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39
316725
40

10

7
327829
41

42

2

43

14

44

3

15

4

10

4

2

45

46

11

8

11
316356
47

171094469
181147122
171106484
181106603
171107052
161140848
171106910
141183095
151142417
161091164
182076772
141105410
161135071
161142207
171178122
141100808
171120768
171120774
161118012
181126133
171120169
171120363
181144610
171093778
171120590
171107020
181166753
181147246
156270106
181147415
171110508
171106480
181152524
151141724
171100705
181152521
171106983
171120508
171106911
171094368
171120628
171120182
111046144
171094426
151135599
161144667
181147309
171172613
181147105
171093224
171110369
171106916

2/12
9/ 24
8/ 24
69/ 87
78/ 102
16/ 37
98/ 102
5/ 32
3/ 22
4/ 12
14/ 24
8/ 10
17/ 17
24/ 34
12/ 16
11/ 22
1/ 16
5/ 16
10/ 14
6/ 15
4/ 8
8/ 14
14/ 14
16/ 34
71/ 87
27/ 102
15/ 15
4/ 102
5/'5
73/ 102
21/ 37
5/ 24
8/8
52/ 102
92/ 102
4/ 8
48/ 102
42/ 87
15/ 102
7/12
16/ 87
6/8
8/ 22
4/ 12
8/ 13
89/ 102
74/ 102
5/ 37
16/ 24
20/ 22
1/2
41/ 102

050519
050519
050519
050519
050519
050519
050519
050519
050519
050519
050519
050519
050519
050519
050519
050519
050519
050519
050519
050519
050519
050519
050519
050519
050519
050519
050519
050519
050519
050519
050519
050519
050519
050519
050519
050519
050519
050519
050519
050519
050519
050519
050519
050519
050519
050519
050519
050519
050519
050519
050519
050519

130231, 0
130320, 0
130320, 0
130501, 0
130337, 0
131721, 0
130339, 0
130247, 0
130921, 0
130248, 0
130340, 0
130130, 0
125123, 0
130439, 0
131436, 0
130937, 0
131439, 0
131441, 0
130632, 0
130414, 0
130924, 0
130628, 0
130629, 0
130502, 0
130550, 0
130419, 0
130423, 0
130421, 0
131049, 0
130429, 0
131820, 0
130431, 0
132058, 0
130440, 0
130440, 0
132109, 0
130454, 0
130630, 0
130501, 0
130421, 0
130651, 0
131033, 0
131107, 0
130434, 0
130842, 0
130533, 0
130536, 0
131943, 0
130559, 0
131149, 0
131227, 0
130618, 0

1131, 7
1131, 6
1131, 6
1131, 6
1130, 9
1130, 9
1130, 8
1130, 6
1130, 5
1130, 5
1130, 2
1130, 0
1130, 0
1129, 9
1129, 5
1129, 4
1129, 3
1129, 1
1129,1
1128, 7
1128, 7
1128, 5
1128, 4
1128, 3
1128, 3
1128, 1
1128, 1
1127, 9
1127, 8
1127, 4
1127,0
1126, 7
1126, 6
1126, 6
1126, 6
1125, 9
1125, 7
1125, 5
1125, 2
1124, 1
1124, 1
1124, 0
1123, 4
1123, 3
1123, 2
1123, 0
1122, 8
1121, 6
1120, 7
1120, 6
1120, 0
1120, 0



207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249

BRAGARD D & X
HUNERBEI N Ber nar d
CARO A & J-M
HUNERBEI N Ber nar d
HUNERBEI N Ber nar d
HUNERBEI N Ber nar d
CARO A & J-M
BLANCHY- DEFAYS
CARO A & J-M
CARO A & J-M
DELHEZ Di di er
CARO A & J-M
VLUGGEN Kar |

ROAd STER Joseph
SCHVETS Joseph
SCHVETS Joseph
SCHVETS Joseph
SCHVETS Joseph
DELHEZ Di di er
DELHEZ Di di er
PLOEMVEN José
ANDRI EN F&JIC
FAFCHAMPS Joseph
DELBUSHAYE Cédric
NOLS Franci s
DONNAY Eni | e
DELBUSHAYE Cédri c
DONNAY Eni | e
BRAGARD D & X
CARO A & J-M
CARO A & J-M
HUNERBEI N Ber nar d
BRAGARD D & X
CARO A & J-M
CARO A & J-M
DELBUSHAYE Cédric
BRAGARD D & X
FAFCHAMPS Joseph
VI ATOUR W Iiam
CARO A & J-M
CARO A & J-M
CARO A & J-M
DELBUSHAYE Cédri c

FEDERATION DE L'ESPOIR

HEUSY
NONCEVEUX

L AVBERMONT
NONCEVEUX
NONCEVEUX
NONCEVEUX

L AVBERMONT
SOUMAGNE

L AVBERMONT
L AVBERVONT
SOUMAGNE

L AVBERVONT
LA CALAM NE
STEMBERT
MONTZEN
MONTZEN
MONTZEN
MONTZEN
SOUMAGNE
SOUMAGNE
CEREXHE- HEUS
SPRI MONT
BLEGNY

PETI T- RECHAI
SOUMAGNE
MELEN

PETI T- RECHAI
MELEN

HEUSY

L AVBERVONT
L AVBERMONT
NONCEVEUX
HEUSY

L AVBERVONT
L AVBERMONT
PETI T- RECHAI
HEUSY
BLEGNY
QUEUE- DU- BO
L AVBERVONT
L AVBERMONT
L AVBERVONT
PETI T- RECHAI

16
2
48

W

5
49
306813
50
51
18
52
3
3
12
13
14
15
19
20
9
2
2
16
4
5
17
6
17
53
54
6
18
55
56
18
19
3
3
57
58
59
19

151118828
181151210
151141732
171115966
181151295
171115924
181147272
161186909
181147408
171106968
181126588
171106965
151144463
161119941
181152688
171110505
181152638
161140721
181126535
171092235
181147115
161135030
141106197
171093712
171164939
161091046
171093752
161091857
171120898
171106986
171107092
181151234
181150800
181147411
181147425
171094484
171120855
151139243
171092126
171107079
181147238
151141708
181106166

45/ 87
5/ 24
23/ 102
13/ 24
16/ 24
8/ 24
47/ 102
6/8
88/ 102
40/ 102
22/ 32
1/ 102
2/ 8
3/9
9/ 37
14/ 37
32/ 37
6/ 37
4/ 32
19/ 32
10/ 24
1/ 17
34
9/ 34
5/ 12
11/ 12
2/ 34
6/ 12
41/ 87
55/ 102
93/ 102
10/ 24
54/ 87
75/ 102
85/ 102
10/ 34
64/ 87
2/ 4
2/ 9
67/ 102
28/ 102
46/ 102
31/ 34

050519
050519
050519
050519
050519
050519
050519
050519
050519
050519
050519
050519
050519
050519
050519
050519
050519
050519
050519
050519
050519
050519
050519
050519
050519
050519
050519
050519
050519
050519
050519
050519
050519
050519
050519
050519
050519
050519
050519
050519
050519
050519
050519

130759, 0
125307, 0
130625, 0
125308, 0
125310, 0
125312, 0
130630, 0
130418, 0
130641, 0
130641, 0
130546, 0
130648, 0
132314, 0
130858, 0
132051, 0
132052, 0
132055, 0
132056, 0
130609, 0
130612, 0
130703, 0
125434, 0
130809, 0
130810, 0
130632, 0
130635, 0
130819, 0
130637, 0
130919, 0
130746, 0
130746, 0
125426, 0
130925, 0
130752, 0
130753, 0
130841, 0
130934, 0
130900, 0
130349, 0
130805, 0
130813, 0
130818, 0
130905, 0

1119, 5
1119, 5
1119, 5
1119, 4
1119, 3
1119, 2
1119, 2
1118, 5
1118, 4
1118, 4
1118, 3
1117, 9
1117, 9
1117, 8
1117, 3
1117, 2
1117,0
1116, 9
1116, 8
1116, 6
1116, 4
1116, 4
1116, 3
1115, 6
1115, 2
1115,1
1115,0
1114, 9
1114, 2
1114, 0
1114, 0
1113, 9
1113, 8
1113, 6
1113, 6
1113, 5
1113, 2
1112, 9
1112, 9
1112, 8
1112, 2
1111, 9
1111,9



